

GR Case No- 439 of 2010
CIS No. 1155 of 2014

Order Dated: 29.07.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

Accused Hemanta Hela is present by filing hazira.

Rest of the accused are present.

BC-II is directed to issue fresh warrant against the accused peson through SP.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 20.08.2024 for appearence and ER of WA.

D/C by me

JM1

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur, Purulia